Illinois 4-H Camp Scholarship

Coles County Extension Foundation 4-H Camp Scholarship

Below is the application for a scholarship to Illinois 4-H Camp. The scholarship amount will be determined on a need basis. Applications are open from January 15 through two weeks before the start of camp. The Coles County Extension Foundation administers this scholarship. The completed form must be submitted to Coles County Extension Foundation, 809 Broadway Ave, Mattoon, IL 61938.

Requirements include:

- Applicant must be a Coles County 4-H member.
- Applicant must complete an application and return it to the Extension office two weeks before the start of camp. Applicants are encouraged to turn in applications sooner than later.
- The recipient(s) will be awarded a scholarship, and payment will be sent to the Coles County 4-H office to be applied to your balance due toward camp. The money will be returned to the Coles County Extension Foundation if the recipients do not attend camp.

If you have any questions about this scholarship, please contact the Coles County Extension office at 217- 345-7034.

Illinois 4-H Camp Scholarship

Application

Name:	
Home Address:	
Date of Birth: E-mai	address
Grade in school (2022-2023)	
Phone number (home):	Cell Number:
Number of Years in 4-H:	Membership Dates:
4-H Club Name:	Leader name:
Parent/Guardian:	
Were your parents 4-H members: Mother yes	no Father yesno
Please answer the following questions in complete sentences,	
What has 4-H meant to you?	
Explain why you want to attend camp and what you look forward to participating in at camp.	
Explain how this scholarship would benefit you and	l your 4-H career.